Sacred Heart Catholic School

385 Lumen Christi Lane Salisbury, NC 28147
704-633-2841 salisburycatholicschool.org

2024-2025
Tuition and Fee Schedule

Parishioner Total Tuition and Fees 12 payments
Number of Students June 2024-May 2025

1 Student $8,784.00 $732.00

2 Students $16,269.00 $1,385.75

3 students $22,557.00 $1,879.75

4 students $26,849.00 $2,237.42
Community Total Tuition and Fees 12 payments
Number of Students June 2024-May 2025

1 Student $10,269.00 $855.75

2 Students $19,091.00 $1,590.92

3 students $26,492.00 $2,207.66

4 students $31,526.00 $2627.17
Parishioner* $7,984.00 Facility Fee* $500.00 per family
An active member in a Curriculum $300.00 per student
Parish within the Diocese of Enhancement Fee*
Charlotte Continued Enroliment $325.00 per family
Community* $9,469.00 Fee _
Any family that is not an New Student(s) $325.00 per family
active member of a Parish Application
within the Diocese of Chromebook Fee $300.00 per student
Charlotte 6t grade and new 7t" and

8™ grade students

Total Tuition and Fees $8,500.00 Multiple Child*
Nonrefundable Deposit $500.00 Second Child 10% discount
Applied to total tuition and fees Third Child 25% discount
Total Monthly Payment $800.00 Fourth Child 50% discount
(based on 10 month payment plan Employee 25 % discount
from August 2024 May 2025)
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